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ANTWERPEN - EBAW (tekst Jan Mangelschots)
APRIL 2006

01. G-AVNU PA-28-180 Cherokee C O.Durrani EGMD - EGMD
G-FMAM PA-28-151 Warrior P.Anderson LFQA - EGMC (2)
G-OVIN Rockwell RC-112TC G-OVIN Aviation Ltd LFQA - EGMC (2)
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Tyrolean LEMG - LOWI
OO-CEO Robinson R.44 Janssens Investment nv EBZZ - EBZZ
OO-FCW Diamond DA.40D Ahrant nv (delivery) EDFE - based
PH-VDC Cessna T.210M Van Andel Holding EHSE - EHSE

02. G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain D.Harper EGKB - EGKB
N366CD Cirrus SR.22 Babo Air EBOS - EHRD
N4483W Beechjet 400A DynamicExel LFLB - EHRD
OO-NZF PA-28-181 Archer II Noordzee Vliegclub EBOS - EBOS
OO-SKM Beech B200 Sky Service EBKT-LFSB-LFPB
PH-XPI PA-31-350 Chieftain DynamicExel EHRD - EHRD
4X-CMZ Canadair CL.604 Jet Link LLBG - LLBG (4)

03. G-BWHF PA-31-325 Navajo C/R Synergy Aviation EGWU - EGTF
HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LSZH - LSZH
N36SU Beech A36 Bonanza Zoomair Inc EGTF - EGTF
OO-AVA PA-34-200T Seneca II Well Transport LFOP - LELL (24)
OO-SPJ PA-18-95 Super Cub Vliegclub Hoevenen EBHN -
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

04. D-EOWY Cessna F.172N Mullender EBGB - EBGB
G-BWHF PA-31-325 Navajo C/R Synergy Aviation EGWU - EGTF (5)
HA-ACE Beech 200 Plaza Centers Europe EDMA - LRBS
N30XT PA-32-301XTC 6XT Ximus EBBR - EBBR
N910LC Cessna F.172M O.Lopes Cardozo EHRD - EHRD
N4962V Cessna 177RG C C Air BV EHRD - EHMZ
OO-ASE Beech 77 Skipper Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
OO-JRD Cessna F.177RG Aviasud EBLG - EBLG
OO-VRE Cessna F.172M Aeroclub Brasschaat EBBT - EBBT
PH-HWH AB-206B Jet Ranger II Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

05. CS-DRH Hawker 800XPi Netjets EGLC - EDDM
D-CEMM Learjet 45 BASF EDRY - EDRY
HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LSZH - LFSB
N777SN Cessna P.337H Gundel bvba LFTF - EBZR (9)
N30385 PA-28-181 Archer II R.Gosling EDDW - LFBL
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Tyrolean LFLB - LOWI
OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service EBKT-EGBB-EBKT
OO-TRD Cessna F.152 Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
OO-VMS Robin Dr.400/160 Royal Verviers Aviation EBTX - EBTX (24/5)
PH-ASD Robin Dr.400/135CDI Vliegclub Seppe EHSE - EHSE
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE-EHSE-EHSE
PH-SVI PA-28-161 Warrior II Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD
PH-VSS Cessna F.172P E.Amrani EHMZ - EHMZ

06. G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain D.Harper EGKB - EGKB
LX-ALX Beech B200 JDP Lux LFPB - LFPB
LX-NRJ SA-226T Merlin IIIA Aerodata ELLX - LEMG (8)
PH-BSM Cessna 182Q A.Ruijgrok EHRD - EHRD

07. D-ICEY Ce 525 CitationJet Lenox EDDH - EDDH
F-GGIF TB-20-250 Trinidad EPAG EBCI - EBKT
G-MAPP Cessna 402B Simmons Mapping EGTC - EBOS
N4962V Cessna 177RG C C Air BV EHRD - EHRD
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Tyrolean LOWI-LFLB-LOWI
OO-BET Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Grimbergen EBGB - EBGB
OO-DAS PA-18-95 Super Cub A.Lievens EBUL -
OO-DEC PA-28R-200B Arrow Jofra EBUL - EBUL (13/5)
OO-EAN Bell 206B Jet Ranger II Heli Service Belgium EBSW - EBSW
OO-IAL Beech F90 Air Service Liege EHBK - EDFM
OO-KID Grumman AA.5A Cheetah J.Van Laecken EBUL - LFOR (28)
OO-VCC Bell 206B Jet Ranger III Heli Service Belgium EBSW - EBSW
PH-BYA Beech 58 Baron KLS EHGG - EHGG

08. N910LC Cessna F.172M O.Lopes Cardozo EHRD-EHRD-EDRT (9)
N4962V Cessna 177RG C C Air BV EHRD - EHRD
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air LOWI-LFLB-LEAL (9)
OE-LIR Dornier 328 Welcome Air LOWI-LFLB-LOWI
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09. G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain D.Harper EGKB - EGKB
N35AL PA-34-220T Seneca IV Able Liston Aviation EGJJ - EGJJ (10)
N500CS Beech 200 Personal Airliner Ltd EGHH - EGHH
N910LC Cessna F.172M O.Lopes Cardozo EDRT -
OE-LIR Dornier 328 Welcome Air LFLB - LOWI
OO-IAL Beech F90 Air Service Liege EDFM - EDDL
OO-KMG Grob G-115A Aeroclub Keiheuvel EBKH - EBKH
OO-MLF PA-34-200T Seneca II Air Service Liège dep to EBCI
OO-MSG PA-38-112 Tomahawk Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw EBTN - EBLG (12)
OO-TOY Robin Dr.400/120 Zoute Aviation Club EBKT - EBKT
PH-SRU PA-28-161 Warrior II Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD
PH-VDC Cessna T.210M Van Andel Holding EHSE - EHSE

10. HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LFSB - LSZH
N146JJ Cirrus SR.20 J & J Breda BV EHSE-LFAC-EHSE (13)
N27BY PA-23-250E Aztec De Vleminck A.S. EBSG - EBSG
N500CS Beech 200 Personal Airliner Ltd EGPF - EGPF (11)
OO-GSM Cessna FR.182RG Air Rent Services EBCI - EBCI
OO-TRJ Cessna F.172P Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
PH-DYN Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Solid Air EHEH-EDDS-EHEH
PH-ECI Cessna 525 CitationJet Exact Nederland BV LFMD - EHRD

11. D-EEFU Rallye 235ED Gabier D.Voortman EBGB - EBGB
D-IAVA PA-23-250 Aztec E Vulcan Air Service EDRK - EHGG (20)
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air LOWI-LFLB-LOWI
OE-KPL Diamond DA-40D Diam-Air sa EHMZ - LFAV
OO-DSD PA-28-181 Archer III Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
OO-PUS Erco 415D R.Rombouts EBOS -
OO-STK Slingsby T.67M M.Henry EBSG - EBSG
PH-ECI Cessna 525 CitationJet Exact Nederland BV EHRD - LFMD
RS-03 Sea King Mk.48 Belgian Air Force EBFN - EBFN

12. D-CJPG Learjet 35A Quick Air Service LHBP - EDDK
D-ICRK SA.226TC Metro II Bin Air EDDK - EGGP
F-GDLR Falcon 10 Avdef LFTW - LFMT
HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LFSB - LFSB
I-VITH Beech 400A Aliparma LIMP - LIMP (13)
OE-HPZ BD.100 Challenger 300 Intl Jet Management LFMD - LFMD
OE-LIR Dornier 328 Welcome Air LFLB - LOWI
OO-CJD Robin HR.200/120B Propeller bvba EBKT - EBZW
OO-DSD PA-28-181 Archer III Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
OO-ERG Hughes TH.55A Helifly EBZW - EBZW
OO-MLF PA-34-200T Seneca II Air Service Liège EBCI - EBCI
PH-BYA Beech 58 Baron KLS LFAT - EHGG
PH-ECE Eurocopter EC.120B Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
G-10 MD.900 Explorer Federale Politie EBBR - EBBR

13. CS-DHD Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets LSZB - EGLC
CS-DHJ Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets LFBA - LSZB
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain D.Harper EGKB EGKB
HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LFPB - LFPB
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFAV - LFQJ (15)
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE - EHSE

14. D-GAAB PA-34-200T Seneca II A.Mannheim EGHO - EGHH (16)
G-BRRK Cessna 182Q Werewolf Aviation EGTR - EGTR (17)
N11555 Mooney M.20J George Air LFAT - EHAL (17)
OO-SVK Robin HR.200/120B Cidra EBKT - EBKT
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Rotor & Wing Business EBZZ - EBHN (19)
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE - EHSE
PH-JLK Diamond DA.40D Pilotel BL EHRD - EHRD
PH-WIM PA-38-112 Tomahawk Jetstar EHEH - EHEH

15. D-EBLE Beech 77 Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
D-GIWO PA-34-200T Seneca II Vulcan Air Service EDRK - EDRK
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFQJ - LFQJ (17)
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air LFGA - LOWI
OO-SAG PA-28-181 Archer III Sabena Aero Club EBGB - EBGB
PH-ECL Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Exact Nederland BV LFMD - LFMD
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE - EHSE
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

16. D-GIWO PA-34-200T Seneca II nn EDDG - EDDG (17)
PH-BVE Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD - EHRD
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-XPI PA-31-350 Chieftain DynamicExel EHRD - EHRD

17. CS-DHC Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets LFPB - LFRH
N11555 Mooney M.20J George Air EHTX - EHMZ (24)
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFQJ - ZZZZ (18)
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air EGBB - LOWI
OO-APV Cessna 152 Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBSP
OO-GZM Cessna FR.182RG Air Rent Services EBCI - EBCI
OO-HFE Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN (20)
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OO-KNC Robinson R.44 Keysers Noel nv EBBH - EBBH
OO-KRC Canadair CL.604 Flying Group EHAM - OJAM (18)
OO-KWS Cessna 152 Aero Kiewit EBZH - EBZH
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE - EHSE

18. D-EDRI PA-28R-201T Arrow III pvt EDKA - EDKA (21)
D-HHIT Eurocopter EC.135P2 ADAC EBZZ - EBZZ
G-BSKP Spitfire F.XIVe Historic Flying (arr 18/11/05)dep to EDRY
G-CBAB Bulldog Srs.120/121 Propshop Ltd EGSU - EGSU (28)
N27BY PA-23-250E Aztec De Vleminck A.S. EBSG - EBSG
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding LFMD - EHGG
N9095Y PA-32R-301 Saratoga SP H.Feijen Management LFOB - EHBK
OO-APV Cessna 152 Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBSP
PH-HWH AB-206B Jet Ranger II Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

19. D-EARW PA-46-350P Malibu B.Gantenbrink EDAJ - EDAJ
D-GAAB PA-34-200T Seneca II A.Mannheim EGHH - temp.bsd
D-GMCM Cessna F.337F pvt EDVP - EDVP
G-BEOL Short SC.7 Skyvan Eureka Aviation EBOS - EDMS
HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LSZH - ELLX (20)
OO-TMC Cessna 152 Belgian Flight School EBLG - EBLG
OO-TMW de Havilland DH-82A K.Verbinnen (sold) dep to EGKH
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Rotor & Wing Business EBHN - EBZZ (20)
PH-BVE Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD - EHRD
PH-BYB Beech 58 Baron KLS EHGG - EDLW
PH-MRO Cessna 421C Gouden Arend bv EHMZ-LFMH-EHMZ (20)

20. N22SY PA-46-350P JetProp Sijben Wooncenter EHBK - LFPN
OO-GEM Beech 35-C33 Debonair J.Evens EBZH - EBZH
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Rotor & Wing Business EBZZ - EBZZ (21)
OY-FFB Cessna 500 Citation Executive Air Charter EDDH - EDDH
PH-AJR Robinson R.44 Rotterdam Jet Center EHRD - EHRD
PH-UUU TB-9-160 Tampico R.Vermeer EHBD - EHBD

21. CS-DHI Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets LSGG - LIPB (22)
D-GELX PA-34-220T Seneca V Henwin EDFB - EDDE
F-GBRF Falcon 10 Aero Services Exec. LFPB - LFPB
N22SY PA-46-350P JetProp Sijben Wooncenter LFPN - EHBK
N146JJ Cirrus SR.20 J & J Breda BV EHSE-LFAT-EHSE
N480MS Enstrom 480B Snijder Helicopter Inc EBZZ - EBZZ
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFAV - LFAV (24)
OO-GEM Beech 35-C33 Debonair J.Evens EBZH - EBZH
OO-JRD Cessna F.177RG Aviasud EBLG - EBLG
OO-KBH Robinson R.44 Kempische Bouwmaterialen EBKT - EBKT
OO-KBT Bell 206L Long Ranger Airborne nv EBKT - EBKT
OO-PRG Cessna F.150M Belgian Flight School EBNM - EBKT
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Rotor & Wing Business EBZZ - EBBY (22)
OY-CSP Cessna 172N pvt EKEB - EKZZ (23)

22. D-EOWY Cessna F.172N Mullender EBGB - EDFE
HB-KBS TB-20-250 Trinidad FSG Grenchen LFGW - LFGW (23)
N321ES Grumman AA.5A Aerocolor EBSG - EBSG
OE-LJR Dornier 328 Jet Welcome Air EGBB - LOWI
OO-GLB Grob G.115C2 Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS (23)
OO-OEL Robinson R.22B Vingilot bvba EBDW - EBDW
OO-STK Slingsby T.67M M.Henry EBSG - EBSG (6)
OO-VPI Robin Dr.400/180 P.Mombers EBGB - EBZR
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Rotor & Wing Business EBBY - EBZZ
PH-HCG Cessna FR.172J Tweety Air EHEH - EHMZ
PH-PMA TB-20GT Trinidad Aviation Service Europe EBLG - EHSE
PH-SVP PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD

23. CS-DHN Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets EGMH - LSGG
CS-DXH Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets EGLC - ZZZZ
HB-TRS Stinson 108-3 M.Provez EBGG - EBGG
N27BY PA-23-250E Aztec De Vleminck A.S. EBSG - EBSG
OE-HPZ BD.100 Challenger 300 Intl Jet Management LFMD - LFMD
OO-FWA Robin R.3000/160 Propeller bvba EBFN - EBKT
OO-JAE PA-28R-200B Arrow Jarco EBUL - EBUL
OO-RSJ Cessna FA.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR (28)
OO-SKB Cessna F.150J Kortrijk Flying Club EBKT - EBKT
OO-TOY Robin Dr.400/120 Zoute Aviation Club EBKT - EBKT
PH-TVB PA-31-310 Navajo Zeeland Air EHMZ - EDFE
PH-VDC Cessna T.210M Van Andel Holding EHSE - EHSE
PH-XPI PA-31-350 Chieftain DynamicExel EHRD - EHRD

24. CS-DNO Hawker 800XP Netjets ELLX-EGTC-GMMX (25)
D-ILDL Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 DaimlerChrysler EDDW - EDDW (25)
D-IOHL Cessna 441 Conquest II Ohlair Charterflug EDDH - EDDH
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain D.Harper EGKB EGKB
N15HE Gulfstream 3 Private Aircraft Intl LSGG - EGGW
N167F P-51D Mustang Scandinavian Historic Flight dep to ESSB
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N11555 Mooney M.20J George Air EHMZ - EHMZ (25)
OO-HSI Robinson R.22B Heli Service Belgium EBSW - EBSW
OO-OCC Grob G.115A Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
OO-VPE Robin Dr.400/135CDI RAAC (delivery) EHMZ - based
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Rotor & Wing Business EBZZ - EBDH
PH-DMT Fokker 50 Denim Air/VLM EGGW-EGLC-EDDF (25)
PH-ICN PA-32R-301 Saratoga SP Seret Management LFMV - LFMV (25)

25. N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok EHRD - EHRD (12)
N444BK Beech 200 Koop Holding EHGG - LFPB
N500CS Beech 200 Personal Airliner Ltd EGHH - EGHH (26)
OO-IAL Beech F90 Air Service Liege EHBK-EDDW-EBLG (28)
OO-OEL Robinson R.22B Vingilot bvba EBDW - EBDW
OO-PRS Cessna F.172M Vliegclub Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN
OO-SKB Cessna F.150J Kortrijk Flying Club EBKT - EBKT
OY-NUT Pilatus PC-12 Execujet EKYT - EKYT (26)
PH-DMT Fokker 50 Denim Air/VLM EDDF - EHRD
PH-EHO Cessna 172M O.Satir EHLE - EHLE
PH-FHG PA-46-350P Malibu Faber Halbertsma EHLE - EGBE (26)
PH-PMA TB-20GT Trinidad Aviation Service Europe EHSE - EHSE
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBWW - EHLE
VP-BSI Gulfstream 550 Seaflight Aviation LGAV - LSGG

26. CS-DNO Hawker 800XP Netjets LIRQ - LIRQ
N28GJ Beech G36 J.de Jonge (delivery) EKAH - based
N125GP Learjet 31A Airlink EIDW - EIDW
N900BT Cessna 525 CitationJet TIP LFPB - LFPB
N4207X Cessna F.337F Van de Casteele LFQV -
OY-NUT Pilatus PC-12 Execujet EKYT - EKYT (27)
PH-ECD Eurocopter EC.120B Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD

27. CS-DHC Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets EHAM - EBBR (28)
CS-DNS Falcon 2000 Netjets EGGW - LSZH
D-GACW PA-34-220T Seneca III Agib EDWO - EDWO
G-OPNH Glasair Super IISRG J.Mangelschots EBKH - EBKH
HB-JED Embraer EMB.135BJ Diamair LSZB - LSZB
HB-VNV Learjet 60 Jetclub LSZH - LFSB
OO-GLS Robinson R.22B Paramount EBDW - EBDW
OO-PMT Robinson R.22B Paramount EBDW - EBDW
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-TVB PA-31-310 Navajo Zeeland Air EHGG - EHGG (28)
G-12 MD.900 Explorer Federale Politie EBMB - EBMB

28. D-IAGG Raytheon 390 Premier 1 Vibro Air Flugservice EDDL - EGPE
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain D.Harper EGKB EGKB
LN-XLS Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Sundt Air EGGW-EGGW-LFTH
N820CD Cirrus SR.22 S.Bannett EGKJB - LFRC
OO-GFD Falcon 2000 GBL Overseas Finance NV LSZH - EBBR
OO-HSI Robinson R.22B Heli Service Belgium EBZZ - EBZZ
OO-IAL Beech F90 Air Service Liege EPWA - LFRG (1)
PH-DMS Fokker 50 Denim Air/VLM EHRD - EINN (3)
PH-FLD Diamond DA.40D Stichting DA40 Flyers EHLE-EBOS-EHLE
PH-SDN PA-28R-200 Arrow Stella Aviation Charter EBLG - EHTE

29. CS-DFM Ce 560XL Citation Excel Netjets LFPB - LFPB
D-GVCC Diamond DA.42 Robimex nv (delivery) LOAN - based
OO-CFB Diamond DA.42 Hub'Air EBST - EBLG
OO-KBT Bell 206L Long Ranger Airborne nv EBZZ - EBZZ
OO-VRE Cessna F.172M Aeroclub Brasschaat EBBT - EBBT

30. G-GHPG Ce 550 Citation II Bravo London Executive Avn EGKB - EGKB
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LSGL - LFAV
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air EGBB - LOWI
OO-FLC Cessna F.152 Sabena Aero Club EBGB - EBHN
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

Regular visitors Amsterdam route
PH-IDA 3,4,5,6,7,10,13,14,18,19,20,21,24,25,26,27,28,29
PH-XPI 10,11,12,13

First visits
01. G-OVIN Rockwell RC-112TC G-OVIN Aviation Ltd

OO-CEO Robinson R.44 Janssens Investment nv
OO-FCW Diamond DA.40D Ahrant nv (delivery)

04. HA-ACE Beech 200 Plaza Centers Europe
05. CS-DRH Hawker 800XPi Netjets

N30385 PA-28-181 Archer II R.Gosling
06. LX-ALX Beech B200 JDP Lux
11. OE-KPL Diamond DA-40D Diam-Air sa

RS-03 Sea King Mk.48 Belgian Air Force
12. OE-HPZ BD.100 Challenger 300 Intl Jet Management
15. D-EBLE Beech 77 Belgian Flight School
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OO-SAG PA-28-181 Archer III Sabena Aero Club
18. D-EDRI PA-28R-201T Arrow III pvt

D-HHIT Eurocopter EC.135P2 ADAC
G-CBAB Bulldog Srs.120/121 Propshop Ltd

19. D-GMCM Cessna F.337F pvt
21. F-GBRF Falcon 10 Aero Services Exec.

OY-CSP Cessna 172N pvt
22. HB-KBS TB-20-250 Trinidad FSG Grenchen
23. CS-DXH Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets

HB-TRS Stinson 108-3 M.Provez
24. N15HE Gulfstream 3 Private Aircraft Intl

OO-VPE Robin Dr.400/135CDI RAAC (delivery)
25. VP-BSI Gulfstream 550 Seaflight Aviation
26. N28GJ Beech G36 J.de Jonge (delivery)
27. HB-VNV Learjet 60 Jetclub
28. D-IAGG Raytheon 390 Premier 1 Vibro Air Flugservice

LN-XLS Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Sundt Air
N820CD Cirrus SR.22 S.Bannett
PH-DMS Fokker 50 Denim Air/VLM
PH-FLD Diamond DA.40D Stichting DA40 Flyers

29. D-GVCC Diamond DA.42 Robimex nv (delivery)
30. G-GHPG Ce 550 Citation II Bravo London Executive Avn


